
MRIS Website/App Information and Permission 

2025-2026 

As part of our iReach initiative, MRIS students will be using their devices to engage with curriculum 

and create projects in which they apply their content knowledge in innovative ways.  Many of our 

students will be using the following apps or websites.  Some of these programs may require account 

logins; students will be using their standard MRIS credentials.  The accounts will be created by the 

students and/or MRIS staff.  Some provide student access using a class code (not an individual 

student login) but may provide a location for students to post work.    

To comply with the terms and conditions of some of these sites and apps, we need to inform parents 

and/or request parental consent for students to create and use these accounts and/or allow student 

work to be submitted. All students will not use all sites; if you have specific questions about which 

sites your student will be accessing, please ask your child or his/her teachers.  If you would like to 

login to any of the sites, just ask your student for his or her login information (when applicable).  

Please visit a site’s privacy policy or terms of use links for additional information.  Also, some 

apps/sites are parent communication tools and may contain pictures or videos of your child.  Other 

sites and apps that do not require a login or include student work may also be used in classrooms.   

These apps and websites may be used by your child’s teachers this year that involve logins and/or 

student work. 

I give permission for my student to create and/or access accounts for the listed apps/sites, with 
appropriate supervision for educational use.  

Under the Child Online Privacy Protection rule, everyone (including teachers AND parents) must 

ask explicit parental permission to share a picture, video, or voice recording of a child under 13. 

Please do not share these to your personal social media if other students are included in the 

project/photo/video/recording unless you have acquired permission from their parents. 



Aimsweb Plus https://aimswebplus.com MyOn Myon.com 

Animoto  animoto.com 
National 

Geographic Kids 
https://kids.nationalgeographic.com 

Artsonia Artsonia.com Nearpod nearpod.com 

Blooket blooket.com Newsela Newsela.com 

Boom Learning boomlearning.com NoRedInk https://www.noredink.com 

BrainPop brainpop.com Office 365 webmail.maryville-schools.org 

Canva Canva.com Padlet padlet.com 

Canvas https://maryville-schools.instructure.com 
PBS Learning 

Media 
pbslearningmedia.org 

cK-12 ck12.org Peardeck peardeck.com 

Class Bank Classbank.com Pixel Art PixelArt.com 

Code.org code.org Pixlr pixlr.com 

CommonLit Commonlit.org Plickers plickers.com 

Common Sense 
Education 

Commonsense.org PowerSchool powerschool.com 

Dancemat https://toybox.tools.bbc.co.uk/activities/id/activity-dance-mat-typing Prodigy prodigygame.com 

Delta Math https://deltamath.com 
Project Lead The 

Way 
my.pltw.org 

Desmos desmos.com Quaver quavermusic.com 

Destiny library.maryvillecityschools.k12.tn.us Quill quill.org 

Ducksters www.ducksters.com Quizlet quizlet.com 

Ed Club Edclub.com Quizziz quizziz.com 

EdPuzzle edpuzzle.com Reading Assistant scilearn.com 

Education Galaxy educationgalaxy.com Reading Eggs readingeggs.com 

Edulastic edulastic.com Reading Plus         readingplus.com 

Epic https://www.getepic.com/educators Readworks readworks.org 

Essentials Elements 
Interactive essentialelementsinteractive.com 

Remind remind.com 

Everyday Speech 
everydayspeech.com 

Ren Place (AR, 
STAR)  

school login only (parent account 
available) 

Flipgrid flipgrid.com Scholastic Scope scope.scholastic.com 

Flocabulary flocabulary.com Scratch scratch.mit.edu 

Formative https://www.formative.com SeeSaw web.seesaw.me 

Freckle freckle.com Showbie showbie.com 

GenerationGenius generationgenius.com Socrative  socrative.com 

Gimkit gimkit.com Spelling City spellingcity.com 

Go Formative goformative.com Stemscopes stemscopes.com 

Hour of Code code.org Storyworks storyworks.scholastic.com 

iReady login.i-ready.com Studies Weekly studiesweekly.com 

IXL ixl.com Study Island studyisland.com 

JWPepper jwpepper.com TeachTown teachtown.com 

Kahoot kahoot.it Tinkercad tinkercad.com 

Khan Academy khanacademy.org Tween Tribune tweentribune.com 

KidBlog kidblog.org Typing.com typing.com 

Kira App.kira-learning.com Vicfirth.com vicfirth.com 

Learning.com learning.com Vocabulary.com Vocabulary.com 

Legends of Learning legendsoflearning.com Wonderopolis https://wonderopolis.org 

Magic School AI https://www.magicschool.ai Word Art WordArt.com 

MasteryConnect masteryconnect.com XtraMath xtramath.org 

Microsoft MakeCode makecode.microbit.org 99math https://99math.com 

Moby Max Mobymax.com 




